
Great American Mock Trial Invitational XXII
Hosted by University of Virginia Mock Trial at the H. Carl Moultrie Courthouse, Washington, D.C. 
December 6, 2025 - December 7, 2025
Official Tabulation Summary

Π v. 668 Δ v. 810 Π v. 428 Δ v. 308 8 - 3 - 1
W W W W W W W L T L W L CS OCS PD
+18 +2 +4 +2 +10 +8 +8 -5 0 -5 +2 -7 25.5 100 +37
Π v. 972 Δ v. 833 Π v. 416 Δ v. 992 7 - 5 - 0
L L L L W L W W W W W W CS OCS PD
-31 -12 -22 -4 +16 -2 +15 +3 +7 +5 +7 +5 16.5 92.5 -13
Π v. 368 Δ v. 524 Δ v. 582 Π v. 304 9 - 3 - 0
W L W L W W W W W W L W CS OCS PD
+5 -1 +2 -6 +15 +5 +2 +8 +5 +5 -2 +7 27 110 +45
Δ v. 308 Π v. 796 Δ v. 936 Π v. 696 6 - 6 - 0
L W L W L W W W W L L L CS OCS PD
-5 +1 -2 +8 -21 +9 +8 +10 +9 -10 -10 -4 27.5 96.5 -7
Δ v. 582 Π v. 746 Δ v. 668 Π v. 810 8 - 3 - 1
L T L W L W W W W W W W CS OCS PD
-6 0 -4 +8 -4 +12 +1 +5 +3 +15 +4 +8 20.5 100 +42
Π v. 810 Δ v. 668 Δ v. 306 Π v. 833 2 - 10 - 0
L L L L W L L L L W L L CS OCS PD
-38 -4 -19 -4 +10 -2 -15 -3 -7 +3 -5 -9 18 88.5 -93
Π v. 833 Δ v. 972 Δ v. 304 Π v. 512 9 - 2 - 1
W W W W W W L W T W L W CS OCS PD
+6 +24 +12 +1 +11 +10 -8 +5 0 +9 -9 +2 25.5 104 +63
Π v. 696 Δ v. 872 Π v. 848 Δ v. 428 7 - 5 - 0
W L L W W W W L W L W L CS OCS PD
+4 -8 -8 +9 +14 +11 +14 -2 +4 -9 +9 -2 27.5 99.5 +36
Δ v. 796 Π v. 308 Δ v. 632 Π v. 582 5 - 7 - 0
L W W W L L L W W L L L CS OCS PD
-6 +26 +10 +6 -15 -5 -3 +18 +1 -4 -11 -9 28.5 98 +8
Π v. 380 Δ v. 848 Π v. 308 Δ v. 524 7 - 4 - 1
W T W L W W L L L W W W CS OCS PD
+6 0 +4 -1 +7 +3 -2 -8 -5 +4 +11 +9 28.5 103 +28
Π v. 930 Δ v. 936 Π v. 524 Δ v. 848 5 - 5 - 2
W L L L W W W L L T W T CS OCS PD
+3 -4 -4 -11 +11 +4 +3 -18 -1 0 +13 0 21.5 101 -4
Δ v. 304 Π v. 416 Π v. 380 Δ v. 872 3 - 9 - 0
L L L W L W L L L L W L CS OCS PD
-18 -2 -4 +4 -10 +2 -1 -5 -3 -3 +8 -4 22.5 86 -36
Δ v. 512 Π v. 826 Π v. 930 Δ v. 368 8 - 3 - 1
L W W W L T W L W W W W CS OCS PD
-4 +8 +8 +4 -7 0 +10 -6 +7 +10 +10 +4 25.5 101 +44
Π v. 848 Δ v. 380 Π v. 872 Δ v. 972 6 - 6 - 0
L L L L W L W W W L W W CS OCS PD
-9 -14 -10 -8 +4 -12 +20 +3 +4 -11 +4 +5 24 95.5 -24
Π v. 524 Δ v. 368 Δ v. 833 Π v. 826 6 - 6 - 0
W L L L W L W W W W L L CS OCS PD
+6 -26 -10 -8 +21 -9 +5 +43 +4 +1 -18 -4 21 103 +5

Team Round 1

308
Patrick Henry College

368
American University

380
Emory University

304
Duke University

306
The Ohio State University

668
University of Maryland

696
The University of Chicago

746
University of Maryland, 
Baltimore County
796
Harvard University

416
University of Toronto

428
Rutgers University

512
University of Texas at Austin

524
University of Michigan

582
Hillsdale College

632
Washington University in St. 
Louis

Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Summary



Great American Mock Trial Invitational XXII Tab Summary

Δ v. 416 Π v. 304 Π v. 972 Δ v. 380 4 - 8 - 0
W W W L L L W L L L L L CS OCS PD
+38 +4 +19 -2 -10 -8 +17 -15 -4 -15 -4 -8 25 90.5 +12
Π v. 872 Δ v. 696 Π v. 992 Δ v. 796 5 - 5 - 2
W L T L W T W L L L W W CS OCS PD
+8 -7 0 -4 +7 0 +22 -5 -14 -1 +18 +4 22.5 92 +28
Δ v. 428 Π v. 306 Π v. 796 Δ v. 416 4 - 8 - 0
L L L W L W L L L L W W CS OCS PD
-6 -24 -12 +4 -16 +2 -5 -43 -4 -3 +5 +9 24.5 81 -93
Δ v. 746 Π v. 582 Δ v. 512 Π v. 632 5 - 5 - 2
W W W W L L L W L T L T CS OCS PD
+9 +14 +10 +1 -7 -3 -14 +2 -4 0 -13 0 26.5 102 -5
Δ v. 826 Π v. 512 Δ v. 746 Π v. 668 3 - 8 - 1
L W T L L L L L L W L W CS OCS PD
-8 +7 0 -9 -14 -11 -20 -3 -4 +3 -8 +4 22 96.5 -63
Δ v. 632 Π v. 992 Δ v. 696 Π v. 936 6 - 5 - 1
L W W W L T L W L W L W CS OCS PD
-3 +4 +4 +2 -12 0 -10 +6 -7 +3 -6 +1 23 93.5 -18
Δ v. 992 Π v. 632 Π v. 368 Δ v. 930 4 - 8 - 0
L W W W L L L L L L W L CS OCS PD
-4 +7 +3 +11 -11 -4 -8 -10 -9 -3 +6 -1 23 95.5 -23
Δ v. 306 Π v. 428 Δ v. 810 Π v. 746 6 - 6 - 0
W W W L L L L W W W L L CS OCS PD
+31 +12 +22 -1 -11 -10 -17 +15 +4 +11 -4 -5 26.5 91 +47
Π v. 936 Δ v. 930 Δ v. 826 Π v. 306 4 - 7 - 1
W L L L W T L W W L L L CS OCS PD
+4 -7 -3 -2 +12 0 -22 +5 +14 -5 -7 -5 23.5 85 -16

Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Summary
810
Fordham College at Lincoln 
Center
826

930
Northwood University

833
Haverford College

848
University of Florida

872
Rhodes College

University of Georgia

992
Miami University

936
Princeton University

972
University of Virginia



Tabulation Room Notes

AMTA Representatives
Quinn Etchison
Kevin Baker

Team School Record
428 Rutgers University 9.5 Wins (CS: 25.5, OCS: 104, PD: 63) 0
308 Patrick Henry College 9 Wins (CS: 27, OCS: 110, PD: 45) 0
696 The University of Chicago 8.5 Wins (CS: 25.5, OCS: 100.5, PD: 44) 0
304 Duke University 8.5 Wins (CS: 25.5, OCS: 100, PD: 37) 0
380 Emory University 8.5 Wins (CS: 20.5, OCS: 100, PD: 42) 0
582 Hillsdale College 7.5 Wins (CS: 28.5, OCS: 102.5, PD: 28) 0
512 University of Texas at Austin 7 Wins (CS: 27.5, OCS: 99.5, PD: 36) 0
306 The Ohio State University 7 Wins (CS: 16.5, OCS: 92.5, PD: -13) 0
930 Northwood University 6.5 Wins (CS: 23, OCS: 93.5, PD: -18) 0
368 American University 6 Wins (CS: 27.5, OCS: 96.5, PD: -7) 0

Outstanding Witnesses
Points Name

∆33 Evangelia Karoussos
∆32 Grace Abbott
∆29 Patrick McDonald
∆29 Maya Buckley

∏28.5 Avneesh Saravanapavan
∆28.5 Ilana Miller
∆28 Joshua Revoir
∏28 Eli Garrett

∆26.5 Katherine O'Connor
∏26.5 Alex Dean

Outstanding Attorneys

Points
∏32.5 

∆32 
∆31.5 
∆30 
∆30 
∏30 
∆28 
∆28 
∆27 
∆27

∏26.5

Name
Patrick McDonald 
Jayden Adjodha 
Emerson Kolb 
Michael DeVeaux 
Maya Silberman 
Alice Ko
James Staub 
Travis Swafford 
Penelope Stinson 
Olivia Lopez
Ruby Kelly

School
University of Virginia 
Washington University in St. Louis 
Hillsdale College
The University of Chicago
Duke University
Miami University
Patrick Henry College
Rhodes College
Rutgers University
University of Georgia

School
Hillsdale College
University of Florida
Miami University
University of Virginia
Fordham College at Lincoln Center 
Rutgers University
Patrick Henry College
Duke University
The University of Chicago 
University of Texas at Austin
University of Georgia

Outstanding Trial Teams

Team #

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

Team #

308
304
696
512
826

582
848
992
972
810
428

972
632
582
696
304
992
308
872
428
826




